Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 4/1/2015 to 4/30/2015

Date

APR-23-2015

APR-21-2015

APR-29-2015

APR-13-2015

APR-08-2015

PermitlD

DP002-15

DPO011-15

DP008-15

DP005-15

DP005-15

Friday, May 01, 2015

Applicant Name

Peter Foley & Julie
Desjardins

Duane MacPherson
MacDonald's Quality

Housing Ltd
Maple Isle Homes

Kamal Induruwa

Applicant
Phone # PID

1043322

1069012

289637

398586

902-367-9923 444018

Lot#

38

125

Address

15 Lily Crt

7 Dempshire Terrace

19 Brookside Drive

11 Warwick Place

42 Stratford Road

Permit Type

Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New
Sub Totals:
Single Family Dwelling - New
Single Family Dwelling - New
Single Family Dwelling - New
Sub Totals:
Single Family Dwelling - Renovation

Sub Totals:

Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 4/1/2015 to 4/30/2015

Estimated
Project Value

$40,000.00

$40,000.00
$140,000.00
$200,000.00
$350,000.00

$690,000.00
$27,000.00

$27,000.00

Developmen
t Permit Fee

$30.00

$30.00
$812.80
$411.20

$1,387.80

$2,611.80
$280.00

$280.00

Page 1 of 2



Friday, May 01, 2015

Total Estimated Project Value:

4/1/2015 to 4/30/2015
Single Family
Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Detached
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage
Cottage Additions
Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions
Institutional
Commercial
Industrial
Agriculture
Other
Total 4/1/2015 to 4/30/2015
Single Family YTD
Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD
Cottage Additions YTD
Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD
Industrial YTD
Agriculture YTD
Other YTD
Total YTD

$717,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$40,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$757,000.00
$717,000.00
$20,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$40,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$80,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$857,000.00

$757,000.00

4/1/2014 to 4/30/2014
Single Family
Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Deatched
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage
Cottage Additions
Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions
Institutional
Commercial
Industrial
Agriculture
Other
Total 4/1/2014 to 4/30/2014
Single Family YTD
Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD
Cottage Additions YTD
Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD
Industrial YTD
Agriculture YTD
Other YTD
Total YTD

Total Development Permit Fees:
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$1,395,000.00
$250,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$17,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$8,500.00
$1,670,500.00
$1,895,000.00
$297,294.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$17,000.00
$8,500.00
$0.00
$240,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$8,500.00
$2,457,794.00

$2,921.80
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