## Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 4/1/2015 to 4/30/2015

Date	PermitID	Applicant Name	Applicant Phone #	PID	Lot#	Address	Permit Type	Estimated Project Value	Developmen t Permit Fee
APR-23-2015	DP002-15	Peter Foley & Julie Desjardins		1043322	38	15 Lily Crt	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New	\$40,000.00	\$30.00
							Sub Totals:	\$40,000.00	\$30.00
APR-21-2015	DP011-15	Duane MacPherson		1069012	3	7 Dempshire Terrace	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$140,000.00	\$812.80
APR-29-2015	DP008-15	MacDonald's Quality Housing Ltd		289637	4	19 Brookside Drive	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$200,000.00	\$411.20
APR-13-2015	DP005-15	Maple Isle Homes		398586	125	11 Warwick Place	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$350,000.00	\$1,387.80
							Sub Totals:	\$690,000.00	\$2,611.80
APR-08-2015	DP005-15	Kamal Induruwa	902-367-9923	444018		42 Stratford Road	Single Family Dwelling - Renovation	\$27,000.00	\$280.00
							Sub Totals:	\$27,000.00	\$280.00

4/1/2015 to 4/30/2015		4/1/2014 to 4/30/20	14
Single Family	\$717,000.00	Single Family	\$1,395,000.00
Single Family Additions	\$0.00	Single Family Additions	\$250,000.00
Duplex/Semi-Detached	\$0.00	Duplex/Semi-Deatched	\$0.00
Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00	Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00
Cottage	\$0.00	Cottage	\$0.00
Cottage Additions	\$0.00	Cottage Additions	\$0.00
Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00	Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00
Accessory Buildings	\$0.00	Accessory Buildings	\$0.00
Accessory Structures	\$40,000.00	Accessory Structures	\$17,000.00
Demolitions	\$0.00	Demolitions	\$0.00
Institutional	\$0.00	Institutional	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	Commercial	\$0.00
Industrial	\$0.00	Industrial	\$0.00
Agriculture	\$0.00	Agriculture	\$0.00
Other	\$0.00	Other	\$8,500.00
Total 4/1/2015 to 4/30/2015	\$757,000.00	Total 4/1/2014 to 4/30/2014	\$1,670,500.00
Single Family YTD	\$717,000.00	Single Family YTD	\$1,895,000.00
Single Family Additions YTD	\$20,000.00	Single Family Additions YTD	\$297,294.00
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$0.00	Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$0.00
Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$0.00	Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$0.00
Cottage YTD	\$0.00	Cottage YTD	\$0.00
Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00	Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00
Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$0.00	Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$0.00
Accessory Buildings YTD	\$0.00	Accessory Buildings YTD	\$0.00
Accessory Structures YTD	\$40,000.00	Accessory Structures YTD	\$17,000.00
Demolitions YTD	\$0.00	Demolitions YTD	\$8,500.00
Institutional YTD	\$0.00	Institutional YTD	\$0.00
Commercial YTD	\$80,000.00	Commercial YTD	\$240,000.00
Industrial YTD	\$0.00	Industrial YTD	\$0.00
Agriculture YTD	\$0.00	Agriculture YTD	\$0.00
Other YTD	\$0.00	Other YTD	\$8,500.00
Total YTD	\$857,000.00	<u>Total YTD</u>	\$2,457,794.00
<del>_</del>	<u></u>	<del></del>	<u> </u>

Total Estimated Project Value: \$757,000.00 Total Development Permit Fees: \$2,921.80